
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

2

3

1

7

17

4

6

8

14

10

12

11

16

5

13

18

15

9

Name

Antonio Fernandes

Frederico Lima

Paulo Cardoso

Mario Almeida

Jorge Passos

Telmo Ferrari

Pedro Carvalho

Alexandre Coutinho

Pedro Cunha

Paulo Carlos

Tiago Venancio

Rui Lourenço

Francisco Nordeste

Antonio Lima

Miguel Ribeiro

Mario Moacho

Carlos Venancio

Helder Ribeiro

Laps

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

9

Diff

-

+5.909

+6.096

+6.381

+6.961

+7.092

+7.511

+7.848

+13.279

+15.339

+17.212

+17.625

+19.315

+30.362

+32.061

+32.764

1 Lap

13 Laps

Gap

-

+5.909

+0.187

+0.285

+0.580

+0.131

+0.419

+0.337

+5.431

+2.060

+1.873

+0.413

+1.690

+11.047

+1.699

+0.703

1 Lap

12 Laps

Best Tm

48.722

49.041

49.060

48.701

48.904

49.010

48.909

48.812

48.970

49.435

49.412

49.684

49.536

49.425

49.975

49.683

49.730

49.900

Comment

Sorted on LapsGP Kopas 6

Kopas

Manga 2

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

12-11-2011 15:57

Margin of Victory

+5.909

Avg. Speed

66,136

Best Lap Tm

48.701

Best Spd

67,268

Best Lap by

[7] Mario Almeida
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